

19.03.2022: xəbər

Agreement Signed Between Shanghai University of China and Khazar University

On March 18, 2022, a bilateral agreement was signed between Shanghai University and Khazar University in the meeting room of the Board of Directors and Trustees. Azerbaijani representative of Shanghai University Agshin Aliyev and founder of Khazar University, Chairman of the Board of Directors and Trustees Professor, Academician Hamlet Isakhanli, Rector Associate Professor Irada Khalilova, Vice Rector for Management and Student Affairs Isakhan Isakhanli, Vice Rector for Education Mahammad Nuriyev, deans of schools and department heads attended the event.

The second part of the meeting was dedicated to the 31st anniversary of Khazar University.

Çinin Şanxay Universiteti ilə Xəzər Universiteti arasında müqavilə imzalandı

2022-ci il martın 18-də Direktorlar və Qəyyumlar Şurasının görüş otağında Şanxay Universiteti və Xəzər Universiteti arasında ikitərəfli müqavilə imzalanmışdır. Tədbirdə Şanxay Universitetinin azərbaycanlı nümayəndəsi Aqşin Əliyev və Xəzər Universitetinin təsisçisi, Direktorlar və Qəyyumlar Şurasının sədri professor, akademik Hamlet İ saxanlı, rektor dosent İradə Xəlilova, Tədris işləri üzrə prorektor Məhəmməd Nuriyev, İdarəetmə və tələbə işləri üzrə prorektor İ saxanlı, fakültə dekanları və departament müdirləri iştirak etmişlər.

Görüşün ikinci hissəsi Xəzər Universitetinin 31 illik yubileyinə həsr olunmuşdur.









